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Hairdresser or Cosmetologist 1.

Mechanic or Refrigeration Technician 2.

Dental Hygienist 3.

Cleaning or Laundry Services 1.

Taxi Driver, Chauffeur, or Similar 2.

Floor Installer 3.

Nanny or Caregiver 1.

Security Guard 2.

Elevator Installer 3.

School Tutor 1.

Secretary or Assistant 2.

Technical Support Specialist  3.

School Teacher 1.

Nurse 2.

Pilot  3.

Education Job Type 

1

$39,000

Some 
College, 

No Degree

$41,000
$45,000

$65,000

$27,000

Career Exploration 
The benefits of pursuing different careers can vary depending on your level of education. Here’s

an overview of various career options and their corresponding salary ranges. 

Average Annual Salary 

Handout for Youth:  Career Exploration 
If you are interested in obtaining more information, visit our

Unaccompanied Children Resource Center:
ucresourcecenter.org 

Average Annual
Salary  
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$27,300

$27,700

$48,900

$28,500

$34,800

$99,000

$36,700

$45,900

$57,900

$35,000

$51,400

$81,400

$58,600

$81,200

$211,800

Bachelor’s
Degree or

Higher

Certification,
Technical

School,
Associate

Without High
School Diploma

With High
School Diploma

Education Level 

The following chart shows examples of annual salaries for certain jobs. You can explore more
information about jobs and their characteristics at the following link: Careeronestop.

https://refugees.org/
https://refugees.org/
https://nces.ed.gov/programs/coe/indicator/cba/annual-earnings
http://www.ucresourcecenter.org/
http://www.ucresourcecenter.org/
https://www.careeronestop.org/Toolkit/Wages/highest-paying-careers.aspx?persist=true&location=US

