

Career Exploration

The benefits of pursuing different careers can vary depending on your level of education. Here's an overview of various career options and their corresponding salary ranges.



Education Level

The following chart shows examples of annual salaries for certain jobs. You can explore more information about jobs and their characteristics at the following link: <u>Careeronestop</u>.

Education	Job Type	Average Annual Salary
Without High School Diploma	1. Cleaning or Laundry Services	\$27,300
	2.Taxi Driver, Chauffeur, or Similar	\$27,700
	3. Floor Installer	\$48,900
With High School Diploma	1. Nanny or Caregiver	\$28,500
	2. Security Guard	\$34,800
	3. Elevator Installer	\$99,000
Some College, No Degree	1. School Tutor	\$36,700
	2.Secretary or Assistant	\$45,900
	3. Technical Support Specialist	\$57,900
Certification, Technical School, Associate	1. Hairdresser or Cosmetologist	\$35,000
	2. Mechanic or Refrigeration Technician	\$51,400
	3. Dental Hygienist	\$81,400
Bachelor's Degree or Higher	1. School Teacher	\$58,600
	2. Nurse	\$81,200
	3. Pilot	\$211,800



